Pl, scratch
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 8
6 12
7 13
8 16
9 17

10 19
11 23
12 38
13 41
14 67
15 78
16 79
17 93
18 122
19 126
édit GHO

OLLIOULAISE 9 - 2010

1-Catégorie

N°
1
104
12
32
17
131
74
159
58
46
4
76
15
96
103
19
87
53
94

NOMS
VERINI
PIGAGLIO
LUCIANI
GASTALDI
AMMENDOLA
DI CIOCCIO
CORTI
TOUSSAINT
VASSEUR
GERNEZ
PROVILLARD
GUIGUES
QUILLIEN

DE BATTISTA
LANTEAUME
VINH MAU
BASTIAN
TIRABOSCHI
LOPEZ

A hommes 18/29 ans
PRENOMS CLUB

Raphael Vélo Sport Hyerois A
Kevin Charvieux-Chavigneux A
Mathieu Vélo Sport Hyerois A
Benjamin AC Saint Barnabe A
Julien ES La Garde A
Julien Les Boudragues A
Thomas EC St Cyr A
Sebastien VC Val d'lssole A
Jeremy VC Val d'lssole A
Amaury VTT TOULON A
William VC Ollioules A
Pierre EC St Cyr A
Allan Vélo Sport Hyerois A
Fabien Six Fours Tri A
Cyprien VTT GARLABAN A
Eddy NL A
Guillaume  NL A
Kevin UC Monaco A
Dorian NL A

26/09/2010

Par

TEMPS

2:22:22
2:22:41
2:22:49
2:23:02
2:23:53
2:24:17
2:28:36
2:28:54
2:29:01
2:29:01
2:29:01
2:30:05
2:30:05
2:31:33
2:43:59
2:43:59
2:45:33
3:00:38
3:08:24

VC Ollioules

categories

Page 1



Pl, scratch
1 5
2 11
3 15
4 22
5 25
6 27
7 28
8 29
9 31

10 33
11 34
12 35
13 40
14 42
15 43
16 45
17 48
18 50
19 51
20 53
21 56
22 58
23 61
24 62
25 65
26 71
27 72
28 74
29 76
30 85
31 91
32 94
33 95
34 96
35 103
36 104
37 107
38 110
39 125
40 129
41 130
édit GHO

OLLIOULAISE 9 - 2010

2-Catégorie

N°  NOMS

21  PITAVAL

65 MINISTERI
64 RICCI
156 BAUCHER

6  GONCALVES
109 PLONJON
128 LAUDICINA
26 AUBERT
106 CLAUSSE
108 GUY
126 SAINTENOY
49 FERRIE

8 FURNON

22 DARBOUX
85 AILLAUD
134 BUSSON

62 MANTOVANI
45 CANOLLE

43 RABUSSIER
137 ALLIONE

71 THEISSIER
132 CHIABOTTO
59 RIVALAN

67 LAGRIPPE
39 DESCHAMPS

101 MACHADO
50 LEGER
79 CAVEY

89 VINDIOLLET
14  MICHELINI

161 PAQUIER
9 ALLARD

55 PAPILLOU

54 SMARA

90 INGARGIOLA
162 BIREAUD
107 DUPONT

78 LEONARD
127 RASTELLO

48 BARATTERO
52 SOMARES

B

hommes 30/39 ans

PRENOMS CLUB
VC LaPomme Marseilli B
Jean Christop AVC La Ciotat

Lionel

Xavier AVC La Ciotat
Benjamin RO Brignoles
Eurico VC Ollioules
Paul VTT GARLABAN
Gilles PSCV
Philippe Massalia Cyclisme
Laurent OCCV Draguignan
Christophe  VTT Rando 04
Eric VTT GARLABAN
Jonathan VTT TOULON
Sylvain VC Ollioules
Christophe  V.S. SEYNOIS
Laurent EC St Cyr
Jerome MJC Plan de Cuques
David SANARY CS
Jerome VTT TOULON
Olivier CC LES FLEURS
Denis CS Pierrefeu
Fabien CC LES FLEURS
Didier NL
Yoann SANARY CS
Lois SANARY CS
Eric RO Sanary
Christophe = OCC Antibes
Stephane VTT TOULON
Paul NL
Franck CCRGardeen
Cedric NL
Guillaume  NL
Olivier VC Ollioules
Christophe = CCRGardeen
Noel UC Monaco
Olivier Velo Max Bandol
Patrice NL
Benoit NL
Christophe = CCRGardeen
Nicolas MJC Plan de Cuques
Nicolas VTT TOULON
Joaquim VTT TOULON
26/09/2010
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Par

TEMPS

2:23:02
2:23:02
2:28:54
2:29:01
2:29:01
2:29:01
2:29:01
2:29:01
2:29:01
2:29:01
2:29:01
2:29:01
2:30:05
2:30:05
2:30:05
2:30:05
2:31:33
2:31:33
2:31:33
2:31:33
2:31:33
2:31:33
2:31:33
2:31:33
2:31:33
2:41:13
2:41:13
2:41:29
2:41:29
2:44:57
2:45:17
2:45:33
2:47:07
2:47:48
2:49:01
2:51:43
2:51:53
2:55:03
3:02:15
3:20:29
3:20:31

VC Ollioules

categories
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Pl, scratch
1 6
2 7
3 9
4 10
5 18
6 21
7 26
8 36
9 37

10 39
11 44
12 46
13 47
14 49
15 52
16 54
17 57
18 59
19 60
20 63
21 64
22 66
23 69
24 73
25 75
26 83
27 90
28 97
29 99
30 100
31 101
32 106
33 109
34 112
35 113
36 114
37 116
38 121
39 123
40 124
édit GHO

OLLIOULAISE 9 - 2010

3-Catégorie

N°
81
129
118
95
112
160
105
3
168
83
5
155
135
23
66
69
163
13
92
10
165
56
119

73
100
27
11
18
113
166
51
93
57
41
44
167
82
84
164

NOMS
BIENAIME
FIORENTINO
ROTA
CESARI
GOMEZ
BARBINI
BRUN
LAINE
GALIA
SARNIN
AGNEL
IATTONI
SIANO
GALLO
ALBERT
ANTONELLI
CARME
AMBROSINI
PINATEL
QUIN
SERENI
CHANDELIER
DUPONT
HASLE
PROVILLARD
BONNET
RENARD
VINH MAU
AMMENDOLA
HUET

HUET
NAVARRO
MATHONET
COGOTTI
SCHMITT
SMORTO
LIEGEOIS
GIULIAN
IMBERT
GIORGI

C hommes 40/49 ans

PRENOMS CLUB

Ludovic VC Beaussetan

Patrick VC La Pomme

Herve VC Ollioules

Jean Louis  Vélo Sport Hyerois

Bruno CS Pierrefeu

Bruno Martigues SC

Regis VC Pennois

Christophe  VC Ollioules

Christian VC Ollioules

Christophe  MIC Plan de Cuques

Stephane VC Ollioules

Eric Velo Plus

Daniel VTT GARLABAN

Christian VTT GARLABAN

Bruno AVC La Ciotat

Frederic Six Fours Tri

Serge MJC Plan de Cuques

Jean christoplasc macot la plagne

Philippe VS Seynois

Jean Yves VC Ollioules

Christophe  CS Pierrefeu

Eric Six Fours Tri

Patrick RO Sanary

Eric VC Ollioules

Florent SANARY SC

Michel EC SL Rognes

Philippe NL

Thierry TRETS

Philippe ES La Garde

Patrice VC Val d'lssole

Didier NL

Olivier VTT TOULON

Franck CSC La Ciotat

Roland NL

Philippe NL

Patrice CC LES FLEURS

Thierry NL

Jean Francois CSC La Ciotat

Pascal VC Val d'lssole

Stephane MJC Plan de Cuques
26/09/2010
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Par

TEMPS
2:23:02
2:23:02
2:23:59
2:23:02
2:29:01
2:29:01
2:29:01
2:29:01
2:29:01
2:30:05
2:30:05
2:31:33
2:31:33
2:31:33
2:31:33
2:31:33
2:31:33
2:31:33
2:31:33
2:31:33
2:31:33
2:31:33
2:34:05
2:41:29
2:41:29
2:44:57
2:45:04
2:47:49
2:48:37
2:48:45
2:48:45
2:51:53
2:55:03
2:55:31
2:55:59
2:57:54
2:58:34
3:00:22
3:01:27
3:02:15

VC Ollioules

categories
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Pl, scratch
1 14
2 20
3 24
4 30
5 32
6 55
7 68
8 77
9 80

10 86
11 87
12 89
13 92
14 98
15 102
16 105
17 108
18 115
19 117
20 119
21 120
22 127

Pl, scratch
1 70
2 81
3 82
4 84
5 88
6 111
7 118
8 128

édit GHO

OLLIOULAISE 9 - 2010

4-Catégorie

N°
99
157
133
130
88
77
40
115
120
72
38
98
75
47
102
68
20
114
63
61
28
35

NOMS
FAVROUX
FATTORE
SOTO
DELAGE
ROBIN
DOUBLET
WAILLIET
MUZZUPAPA
LEGRAND
SAROCCHI
LEMPEREUR
GIORGI
CORTI
FERRIE
MAREGGIO
BERNARDONI
FAURE
FONDERE
MANTOVANI
HARROP
SALINE
COLLAUDIN

5-Catégorie

NP
124
36
42
31
111
116
29
30

NOMS
CONIO
ZANOTTI
CABANTOUS
ZANINI
JEANJEAN
AOUST
HERMAND
LAI

D hommes 50/59 ans

PRENOMS CLUB

Jean Pierre  ASPTT Aix

Raymond VTT GARLABAN

Patrick MJC Plan de Cuques

Marc AS Carnoux

Jackie VS Seynois

Yvon VC Beaussetan

Paul RO Sanary

Daniel VC Ollioules

Patrice AV Val d'Oise

Jean Charles CCRGardeen

Freddy Cote d'Azur

Sylain VTT GARLABAN

Edmond EC St Cyr

Denis VTT TOULON

Bernard VC Farledois

Didier SANARY CS

Jean paul Roue d'Or de Brignoles

J-L Maurice NL

Bernard SANARY CS

Peter SANARY CS

Luc NL

Bruno VS Carcois

E hommes 60 ans et +

PRENOMS CLUB

Jean CS Pierrefeu

Michel VS Carcois

Daniel La fleche du midi

Jean Pierre  OCC Antibes

Gerard VC Cceur du Var

Alain NL

Pierre OCC Antibes

Michel CC St Maximin
26/09/2010
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Par

TEMPS
2:28:54
2:29:01
2:29:01
2:29:01
3:29:01
2:31:33
2:33:45
2:43:53
2:44:14
2:44:57
2:45:04
2:45:04
2:45:29
2:48:37
2:49:01
2:51:43
2:54:27
2:57:59
2:59:40
3:00:05
3:00:08
3:13:02

TEMPS
2:41:13
2:44:46
2:44:51
2:44:57
2:45:04
2:55:13
2:59:47
3:18:31

VC Ollioules

categories
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Pl, scratch
1 58
2 74
3 79
4 85
5 90
6 91
7 93
8 101
9 104
10 107
11 111
12 112
13 113
14 115
15 116
16 120
17 126
édit GHO

N°
132
79
19
14
27
161
87
166
162
107
116
57
41
114
167
28
94

NON LICENCIES

NOMS

CHIABOTTO

CAVEY
VINH MAU
MICHELINI
RENARD
PAQUIER
BASTIAN
HUET
BIREAUD
DUPONT
AOUST
COGOTTI
SCHMITT
FONDERE
LIEGEOIS
SALINE
LOPEZ

OLLIOULAISE 9 - 2010

PRENOMS CLUB
Didier NL
Paul NL
Eddy NL
Cedric NL
Philippe NL
Guillaume NL
Guillaume NL
Didier NL
Patrice NL
Benoit NL
Alain NL
Roland NL
Philippe NL
J-L Maurice NL
Thierry NL
Luc NL
Dorian NL
26/09/2010
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Par

TEMPS

2:31:33
2:41:29
2:43:59
2:44:57
2:45:04
2:45:17
2:45:33
2:48:45
2:51:43
2:51:53
2:55:13
2:55:31
2:55:59
2:57:59
2:58:34
3:00:08
3:08:24

VC Ollioules

categories
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